E Beton TROWEL

BevToNTROWEL.COM

PARTS BTHPU

BTRPFRAMEBLUE/s Engine Frame Blue
BTRPFRAMERED/s Engine Frame Red

i T

TV HONGX160QX4 Honda QX160 engine

<7 : 2063000 Rubber Buffer c¢/w Nuts & washers

BTRP105101A Power Take Off Assy




PARTS BTSP75

Total Pump drawing




NO. DESCRIPTION ary. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
1 | BOLT M8x45 4 590306 0,02
2 | FLAT WASHER 8 4 650303 0,01
3 | SUBPLATE 1 200310 0,37
4 | FILTER NET 1 200320 0,12
5 | CAPSIDE 1 201330 1,77
6 | QUICK COUPLER ASSY* 1 201351 1,31
6,1 | QUICK COUPLER-A 1 0,59
6,2 | O-RING 2 0,01
6,3 | QUICK COUPLER-B 1 0,70
7 | PUMP IMPELLER 1 200350 1,10
8 | OIL SEAL FB20x35%12 3 530529 0,01
9 | CLAMP 1 570222 0,03
10 | DRINAGE HOSE (10M) 1 570204 5,57
11 | O-RING 114x2.7 1 510308 0,01
12 | PUMP BODY 1 200360 0,62
13 | WASHER 4 650304 0,01
14 | BOLT M10x30 4 590325 0,02
15 | BEARING 6204-2RS 3 550501 0,10
16 | MAIN SHAFT 1 200370 0,39
17 | CIRCLE FOR HOLE 47 1 670111 0,01
18 | OIL SEAL-RING 50x3.1 1 510102 0,01
19 | CONNECTOR 1 200140 1,09
20 | NUT 1 200110 0,17
21 | HOSE PROTECTOR 2 038170 0,65
22 [ STOP RING 2 038180 0,05
23 | SHAFT ADAPTOR 1 200210 0,05




E Beton TROWEL

24 | FLEXIBLE SHAFT 6M* 1 810124P 4,53
Contains:
23 SHAFT ADAPTOR 1 0,05
24 FLEXIBLE SHAFT 6M 1 4,53
27 HEX. PLUG 1 0,07
25 | FLEXIBLE HOSE 6M* 1 830124K 11,12
CONAINST:
21 HOSE PROTECTOR 2 0,65
22 STOP RING 2 0,05
23 SHAFT ADAPTOR 1 0,05
24 FLEXIBLE SHAFT 6M 1 4,53
25 FLEXIBLE HOSE 6M 1 11,12
26 HOSE PROTECTOR 1 0,62
27 HEX. PLUG 1 0,07
28 PIPE COUPLING 1 0,50
26 | HOSE PROTECTOR 1 200130 0,62
27 | HEX. PLUG 1 049210 0,07
28 | PIPE COUPLING 1 038111 0,50
34 | HEX PLUG CONECTION* 1 046350 0,21
CONTAINS:
29 COUPLING HEAD 1 1,01
30 HEX. PLUG CONNECTOR 1 0,07
31 BEARING 6203 2 0,06
32 SPACER 1 0,01
33 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 40 1 0,01

* Only available as assembly



ASSEMBLIES BTSP75

BTSP75 Pump Head complete - 201300F
NO DESCRIPTION ary. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
1 | BOLT M8x45 4 590306 0,02
2 | FLAT WASHER 8 4 650303 0,01
3 | SUBPLATE 1 200310 0,37
4 | FILTER NET 1 200320 0,12
5 | CAPSIDE 1 201330 1,77
7 | PUMP IMPELLER 1 200350 1,10
8 | OIL SEAL FB20x35x12 3 530529 0,01
11 | O-RING 114x2.7 1 510308 0,01
12 | PUMP BODY 1 200360 0,62
13 | WASHER 4 650304 0,01
14 | BOLT M10x30 4 590325 0,02
15 | BEARING 6204-2RS 3 550501 0,10
16 | MAIN SHAFT 1 200370 0,39
17 | CIRCLE FOR HOLE 47 1 670111 0,01
18 | OIL SEAL-RING 50x3.1 1 510102 0,01
19 | CONNECTOR 1 200140 1,09
20 [NUT 1 200110 0,17




E Beton TROWEL

BTSP75 Quick Release Hose Coupling - 201351
NO DESCRIPTION Qary. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
6,1 | QUICK COUPLER-A 1 0,59
6,2 | O-RING 2 0,01
6,3 | QUICK COUPLER-B 1 0,70
r_,,
BTSP75 Dynapac Coupling - 46350
NO DESCRIPTION Qry. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
29 | COUPLING HEAD 1 1,01
30 [HEX. PLUG CONNECTOR 1 0,07
31 | BEARING 6203 2 0,06
32 | SPACER 1 0,01
33 | CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 40 1 0,01
34 | HEX PLUG CONECTION 1 0,21

e



BTSP75 10m Plastic Drainage Hose - 570204 + 570222
NO DESCRIPTION Qry. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
9 |CLAMP 1 570222 0,03
10 | DRINAGE HOSE (10M) 1 570204 5,57
g 10
BTSP75 6m Flexible Shaft complete - 830124K
NO DESCRIPTION Qry. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
21 | HOSE PROTECTOR 2 0,65
22 | STOP RING 2 0,05
23 | SHAFT ADAPTOR 1 0,05
24 | FLEXIBLE SHAFT 6M 1 4,53
25 | FLEXIBLE HOSE 6M 1 11,12
26 | HOSE PROTECTOR 1 0,62
27 | HEX. PLUG 1 0,07
28 | PIPE COUPLING 1 0,50
n U
2 B
T N Eka% gy =00 9
I S e t\l‘-\-q* e e




BTSP75 Inner core with adaptors

810124pP

NO DESCRIPTION ary. P/N WEIGHT
(pcs) (kgs)
23 | SHAFT ADAPTOR 1 0,05
24 | FLEXIBLE SHAFT 6M 1 4,53
27 | HEX PLUG 1 0,07

2

,3@*\'\*’** -



	PARTS BTHPU
	ASSEMBLIES BTSP75
	BTSP75 Pump Head complete - 201300F


